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RETRACTABLE PENDANT SPECIFICATION SHEET 
 

Sales Contract No  Customer Order No.  

Project Ref.  Delivery Date Requested  

Qty  Batch No.  

 

Customer    

       
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Please return completed and signed off to enable 
production to begin, any delay may affect the agreed 
delivery date. 
 

RETRACT/1/11 rev 1 

Gas Outlets 

Position Gas Type 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

Electrical Sockets 
 

Double Qty 

Switched or Unswitched 

Colour – White or Blue 

UPS Circuit 

Ceiling Height 

Pendant Length Extended 

  

Signed By 
 

 

Date 
 

 

Customer Signed 
 

 

Date 
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